

## The ONE Group, LLC to Participate at Three Investor Conferences in June

NEW YORK-- The ONE Group, LLC ("The ONE Group"), a wholly-owned subsidiary of Committed Capital Acquisition Corporation ("Committed Capital") (OTCQB:STKS) today announced that it will participate at three investor conferences in June.

On June 3, 2014, the Company will be meeting with investors throughout the day at the 11th Annual Stifel Consumer Conference at the St. Regis Hotel in New York City.

On June 10, 2014, the Company will present at the Piper Jaffray 34<sup>th</sup> Annual Consumer Conference at The New York Palace Hotel in New York City. The presentation will begin at 1:20 PM Eastern Time.

On June 19, 2014, the Company will present at the Jefferies 2014 Global Consumer Conference at The White Elephant Hotel in Nantucket, MA. The presentation will begin at 2:30 PM Eastern Time.

Investors and interested parties may listen to a live webcast of these presentations from our corporate website at <a href="https://www.togrp.com">www.togrp.com</a> under the investor relations section.

## **About The ONE Group**

The ONE Group develops and operates upscale, high-energy restaurants and lounges and provides "ONExperience", a turn-key food and beverage service for hospitality venues including boutique hotels, casinos and other high-end locations in the United States and United Kingdom. The ONE Group's primary restaurant brand is STK®, which is a unique steakhouse concept with locations in major metropolitan cities throughout the U.S. and in London. STK artfully blends two concepts, the modern steakhouse and a chic lounge, into one offering a high-energy, fine dining experience with the superior quality of a traditional steakhouse. The ONE Group's food and beverage hospitality services business provides the development, management and operations for premier restaurants and turn-key food and beverage services at high-end boutique hotels and casinos. Additional information about The ONE Group can be found at <a href="https://www.togrp.com">www.togrp.com</a>.

**ICR** 

## Investors:

Don Duffy or Fitzhugh Taylor, 203-682-8200

or

## Media:

Phil Denning, 203-682-8246 Kristina Jorge, 646-277-1234 Source: The ONE Group, LLC